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Coaches:
Players (8)

NAME

Fallon Fisher
Taylor Gifford
Grace lzzo
Julianna McColl
Alana Schotts
Samantha Sniezyk
Paige Tyler

Kelsey Walter

—  Broadalbin-Perth
NN Girls 7th/8th Lacrosse

GRADE
10
10

10

10

10
10

POSITION

Athletics Director: Tucker Gifford

100 Bridge St
Broadalbin, NY, 12025
(518) 954-2699
www.bpcsd.org/athletics/
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